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1) Corner descriptions are oriented as if standing on the street facing the lot. ] 2 Q O 88
2) Conventional basement type indicates windows only above finished basement elevation. ] Z O —
3) Walkout basement type was determined by subtracting the 70’ lot elevation from the 25’ a4 <,: %
S E E S H E ET 3 4 A F O R D E S I G N AN D A S - B U I LT B/L elevaton. If the resulfing elevation difference was greater than 6 feet it was determined = - Ny
that the buider could make the house a walkout by raising the top of foundation as e @) ~
MINIMUM BUILDIN G O PENIN G ELEVATI O N TABLE S needed. The intent of the designer was not to force these lots fo be walkouts, only fo . O
suggest it was possible by raising the top of foundation.
4) Daylight basement type was determined by fop of foundation being 2 feet above, and the
back lof corner of the lot being 3 feet below the front right-of-way elevation on the high
side of the lot. // \\
b5) Comer of house elevations based on top of foundation fo be 1 foot above the high side ) REF NO.
front right-of-way elevation. AS — B U H LT 16—059 Base Phase |
6) As-graded plot plans shall be required for the following lots: 7-30 and 740-159. DRAWING NO.
7) All proposed swales shall be established during Phase [ construction and grading. 167059 Master Drainage
8) MBOEs are allowed to be interpolated from adjoining lot MBOESs where appropriate. O 4 / 02 / 2 1 MorchDAZ;f: 2019
\\ /j JOB NO.
16-059
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Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs

ASBUILT Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs

LOT FRONT REAR M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE o1 PRONT REAR M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE

No.|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR No.|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR
1 995.8 994.1 997.2 992.2 999.5 WALKOUT 1 £95.5 994.2 997.2 992.2 999.5 WALKOUT
2 994.1 992.4 992.2 990.2 996.4 WALKOUT 2 994.2 992.5 9922 990.2 996.4 WALKOUT
3 992.4 990.5 990.2 988.1 994.4 WALKOUT 3 D945 990.6 990.2 988.1 994.4 WALKOUT
4 990.5 989.2 088.1 986.0 992.5 WALKOUT 4 990.6 989.2 988.1 986.1 2 A WALKOUT
5 989.2 088.1 986.0 984.5 991.2 WALKOUT 5 989.2 988.1 986.1 984.5 9912 WALKOUT
6 988.1 987.3 984.5 983.2 990.1 WALKOUT 6 988.1 987.4 984.5 983.2 990.1 WALKOUT
7 987.3 986.7 088.2 983.4 989.3 WALKOUT 7 987.4 986.7 983.2 983.5 989.3 WALKOUT
8 983.6 985.2 989.7 991.7 993.3 DAYLIGHT* 8 983.5 985.3 989.7 991.8 993.3 DAYLIGHT*
9 982.5 983.6 088.3 989.7 991.5 DAYLIGHT* 9 982.7 983.5 988.2 989.7 991.5 DAYLIGHT*
10 | 981.8 982.5 986.8 988.3 990.3 DAYLIGHT* 10 | 981.6 982.7 986.8 988.2 290.3 DAYLIGHT*
11| 981.0 981.8 987.3 986.8 988.6 DAYLIGHT 11 | 981.2 981.6 988.5 986.8 988.6 DAYLIGHT
12 | 980.3 981.0 985.8 987.3 987.3 DAYLIGHT* 12 | 980.3 981.2 985.7 988.5 987.3 DAYLIGHT*

Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs ASBUILT Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs
LOT FRONT REAR LOT FRONT REAR
M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE
No.|LEFT COR |RIGHT COR |LEFT COR|RIGHT COR No.|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR|LEFT COR |RIGHT COR
13 | 981.1 981.8 983.4 983.2 985.7 DAYLIGHT 13| 981.1 981.9 983.4 983.3 985.7 DAYLIGHT
14 | 981.8 982.7 983.2 984.5 986.8 DAYLIGHT 14 | 981.9 982.8 983.3 984.5 986.8 DAYLIGHT
15 | 982.7 983.6 984.5 985.9 988.2 DAYLIGHT 15| 982.8 983.7 984.5 986.0 988.2 DAYLIGHT
16 | 983.6 984.5 985.9 987.9 990.2 DAYLIGHT 16 | 983.7 984.6 986.0 988.0 990.2 DAYLIGHT
17 | 984.5 986.4 987.9 990.0 992.3 DAYLIGHT 17 | 984.6 986.5 988.0 990.0 992.3 DAYLIGHT
18 | 986.4 989.1 990.0 991.6 993.9 DAYLIGHT 18 | 986.5 989.2 990.0 991.7 993.9 DAYLIGHT
19 | 989.1 992.3 991.6 993.7 996.0 | CONVENTIONAL | 19| 989.2 992.3 991.7 993.8 996.0 CONVENTIONAL
20 | 992.3 994.6 993.7 996.6 998.9 CONVENTIONAL | 20 | 992.3 994.6 993.8 996.5 998.9 CONVENTIONAL
21| 994.6 996.8 996.6 999.1 1001.4 | CONVENTIONAL | 21| 994.6 996.8 996.5 999.1 1001.4 | CONVENTIONAL
Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs ASBUILT Lot Corner Elevations and MBOEs
LOT FRONT REAR M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE -1 FRONT REAR M.B.O.E. | BASEMENT TYPE
No. [LEFT COR|RIGHT COR |LEFT COR|RIGHT COR No.|LEFT COR|RIGHT COR|LEFT COR |RIGHT COR
22 | 995.9 994.6 1000.3 996.7 1002.6 | CONVENTIONAL | 22| 996.6 994.7 1000.4 996.7 1002.6 | CONVENTIONAL
23 | 994.6 992.3 996.7 994.0 999.0 | CONVENTIONAL | 23| 994.7 992.3 996.7 993.9 999.0 CONVENTIONAL
24 | 992.3 989.1 994.0 990.8 996.3 WALKOUT 24 | 992.3 989.0 993.9 990.9 996.3 WALKOUT
25 | 989.1 986.4 990.8 988.1 993.1 WALKOUT 25 | 989.0 986.5 990.9 988.1 993.1 WALKOUT
26 | 986.4 984.5 988.1 986.3 990.5 WALKOUT 26 | 986.5 984.5 988.1 986.2 990.5 WALKOUT
27 | 984.5 983.6 986.3 983.9 988.7 WALKOUT 27 | 984.5 983.7 986.2 984.0 988.7 WALKOUT
28 | 983.6 982.7 983.9 982.3 986.3 WALKOUT 28 | 983.7 982.8 984.0 982.3 986.3 WALKOUT
29 | 982.7 981.8 982.3 980.8 984.7 DAYLIGHT* 29 | 982.8 981.8 982.3 980.7 984.7 DAYLIGHT*
30 | 981.8 981.0 980.8 980.3 983.8 DAYLIGHT* 30| 981.8 980.9 980.7 980.3 983.8 DAYLIGHT*
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